
mini Crostic Puzzle 1636
Maybe turning a blind eye is a good choice for most of us.
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Title of different songs that
were #1 hits for Celine
Dion and Huey Lewis and
the News
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B. The masses; hoi polloi
 29 

 
118

 
138

 
  9  

 
160

   
 39 

 
168

 
143

 
128

 
 59 

 
 24 

 
  2  

 
153

.

C. Having a commanding
style; unquestionable 120
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D. Attire for judges in the Old
Bailey? 150
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E. Momentary hesitation by a
RB to fake out a defender 142
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F. Quintessential sitcom mom
of 1950s-60s TV 113
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G. Various unspecified things
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H. Exceeding the bounds of
good taste; overdone  84 
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I. Weather conditions, esp.
when severe 166
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J.

Phrase telling a person
that he or she has all the
responsibility for
something
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K. City on the Tennessee
River  99 
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L.
Famed magazine pioneer
who died in 2017 at the
age of 91  63 
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M. Break ___
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N.
Large venomous pit viper
found in forested areas of
Central and South America 131
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O. ___ belong the spoils
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P.
2017 #1 New York Times
fiction bestseller by John le
Carre  91 
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